METRO LIGHT vykurovacie teleso 300x1500 mm, €ierna

mat

Objednaci kod:

Rozmery
Sirka:
Vyska:
Objem:

Vlastnosti
Farba:
Material:
Zaruka:

Technicky list

IR446

300 mm
1500 mm
3.21

Cierna mat
Ocel
2 roky

70-80

40-50

90

1320

90

95-69

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice

30x30

1500 £ 2

=1440

12x120:

120

30

LJsaPHO

e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web:www.ubc-group.cz



